groups held for sale ..... 16,136 129 50 174 304 77 65 16,935

Other non-financial liabilities ..... 28,366 81 30 - 3 - (14) 28,466

Shareholders' equity ..... 193,925 - - - - - - 193,925

Non-controlling interest ..... 673 - - - - - - 673

Non-financial liabilities and equity ..... 246,202 210 80 174 307 77 51 247,101

Management reporting

of currency risk * ..... 2,061 1,110 (4,259) 329 1,087 (51) (277)

Cash and balances with CB ..... 

* The net position of the currency risk is presented in accordance with IFRS. The management monitors currency risk with more assets and liabilities underlying as

it is considered to be a more accurate measurement of the Group's currency exposure. The net position, as seen by the management, is the position used for

managing the currency imbalance.

57

Arion Bank Condensed Consolidated Interim

Financial Statements 31 March 2022

Amounts are in ISK millions

Notes to the Condensed Consolidated Interim Financial Statements

42. Market risk, continued

Sensitivity analysis for currency risk

Currency -10% +10% -10% +10%

(311) 311 (111) 111

744 (744) 426 (426)

(22) 22 (33) 33

63 (63) (109) 109

(4) 4 5 (5)

24 (24) 28 (28)

Equity risk

Sensitivity analysis for equity risk

Equity -10% +10% -10% +10%

(608) 608 (266) 266

(543) 543 (414) 414

(626) 626 (662) 662

Derivatives

GBP ..... 

EUR ..... 

31.12.2021

DKK ..... 

31.03.2022

NOK ..... 

31.12.2021

Banking book - listed .....